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

Second trust deed pays $33 
mo. Secured by new 3 bed 
room stucco, paid on two 
years. First trust deed 
ahead $5300.

J. L. Hughes, Builder
2190^ S. Vermont. Torrance

FA 8-5038

RELAX!
a all those 0 
loan on your

TOPS
C«nsoito«t« all those Debts)  >!    
  second loan on your home. AIM:

For Purchase e* 1st and 2nd Trutf 
deede.

LARRY McBRIDE
OR 8-5206 FR 4-4427

Relax in Comfort
In

Beautiful Southwood
7 Bdrm, 2 bath home on the corner 
of An;a anr) Lee. Sold with ell 
fnrniiihlngs for $18,500 $3,00 down.

TEER REALTY
or PR4-3M*

2 BDRM. 3 YR. OLD
vrueco. NSWLY DECORATED. 
PIMCED. VACANT $M*>. LOW 
DOWN. BY OWN8R
Iff* t. 223 SI TORRANCE

FR 4-8043

$1995 Dn., $54 Mo.
Pull price $7995, two bedroom stuc­ 
co only 7 years old. Hardwood 
floors, garage, lawn, fence, near 
store and school, $7000 under mar- 
leaf price, also 3 bedroom with 1 
& 2 baths Phone TE J-5430.

Builders Lieu Ida t Ion Office 
COT 0 223 St. ft. S Avaton Rlvd

iNSOUTHWOOO

'HOME FINDERS'
NEAR NEW

In Redondo. 3 bedrooms, hardwood floor-,, qarbage dis­ 
posal, 2-car garage, high and dry. F: ull price $14,750. 
Submit <MCA ^own on FHA

"CUTIE"
Neat, clean 2 bedroom on a nice high lot with an ocean 
view. Fenced yard. Hardwood floors, newly decorated. 
$1 1,150 FHA loan available. Submit top price.

A Satisfied Customer U Our First Consideration

Paul H. Hill Realtor
4509 TORRANCE BLVD. 

FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

BY OWNER
EXECUTIVE TYPE HOME
4 years-old 2 bedroom and la roe 
den. HOO sqare foet. On a M x 
130 lot. Extra largi. bath with sepa­ 
rate *tall »how*r l.aro« wnrrfroKc*

with

3 bedroom- 
ing wall, r 
FHA loan 
No 2nd. Owner trj't Cathann. 

FK

retain­ 
"t and

Vi ACRE with < room house.   . _ 
bedroom, qaraa* Or** to schools 
ar,d stores 2117   ?')*th M

V OWNS R 2 bedroom, newly dec-
orated. $8195. Low down or rent,

buy. AX 1-e$JJ

BY OWMIt
Vtrv eleen 3-twMrwn stucco Ne«r 

Oervtrai Ho«Plt«l 
DA 4-3324

Bllill-ln 71 inch r»rr,< 
'n master hrilroom
led aaraftp o'oor spri'
"n't back varat. Covt -.--.. -..-..
n«tio Chain link fence. Close In.
t'« .900 full price. Lets for cash
ou*

2011 W. 23 Ut STREET 
DA 4-1062

FOR SALE 
BY OWNER

'room home Hardwood 
and a half, forced air

' .V) x 173 foot lot. MOO 
Mphden Ave. Inoulre »t

'4rket, lid W. J34th St.,

$1200 DOWN
FULL PRICE $15,950

G.I RESALE
n,.-. lov^iy i b«riroom home Is lo-

  New May Co. It
i i vine room with
-iron Mtrhon with

ntiri qa-
t n>ii , i.ifoo ynffi ( ')'tu>!c<f»fy fenced 
an') many other features. Vacant, 
*o move In today Hurry for this 
one, It won't last long!

DA 4-4995 FR 4-0432

41/2% G.I. RESALE 
OwnerBy

3 bdrm or ? bdrm. & den, wall to 
wall r.arp«*t, hardwood floors, 
covered natlo Block fenced, de­ 
tached double garaqe. Many other 
extras. $17,500 $*0 month

5309 Arvada FR 4-1551

LJome)t for Salt 86 |^om«$ for Salt

DON'T LET GEORGE DO IT... 
COME & SEE FOR YOURSELF

DUPLEX - $995 DOWN
I-Bedroom and 2-bedroom units, present income $170 
per month- The 2-bedroom is completely furnished with 
stove, refrigerator and washer. The I-bedroom has the 
above appliances, fireplace and has a completely paneled 
living room. In addition, an unrented building in the rear 
can be utilized as another income unit. These very clean 
units are situated on a fenced R-3 lot near the new May 
Co. and can/ be purchased for the unbelievable price of 
$19,895.

$995 DOWN
mis lovely home has 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, hardwood floors, knotty pin* 
cabinets, garbage disposal, wardrobe closets and cabinets In each of the 
three bedrooms. Lath & plaster construction. Two-car garage 4V4% loan 
available to vet or non-vet.

2 Bedroom Charmer
This lovely home is iuM likf new Spotless hardwood floors, extra large 
kitchen, Immaculate throughout, and In delightful area, near schools and 
shopplnB,, completely fenced and landscaped, with detached garage. Only 
$1000 dowVi «nd SIV.AOO full price. Walterla section.

$795 Down
Here l» a bargain home in wonderful condition Inside and out Has 3 
bedrooms, tile stall shower and bath*, hard wood floors, disposal, thermo­ 
stat, wardrobe closets and loads of cabinet space. Lovely landscaping and 
large detached double garage, 4Vi<* loan to vet or non-vet Out of state 
credit o.k. and 115,945 full price. Immediate possession If desired.

READY REALTY
20714 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 6-3468

22601 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 5-9552

Open Til Dark

ROOM TO BREATHE
Two bedroom on 70x150 lot. Older home in beautiful 

condition. Has new file and new wiring and a good cellar.

DELUXE HOME
PLUS 2-BEDROOM RENTAL ON 80x150 LOT 

1% baths, fireplace and large den in front 3 bedroom. 
Rental brigns in $75 per month- $24,500. Hurry for this 

sacrifice Special. No. 497.

3 BEDROOM
1% bath home. Well built, good condition. $13,975 
About $3400 down. No. 500.

OAK ST., LOMITA
3 Bedrooms, 1450 sq. ft. 2'/2 years old. Fireplace, wall 
t?io carPefin 9> 22x44 ft - ^rage. $17,950- Listing No.
Ow r •

Home>$ for Salt 86

Owner says $795 placed on this 
number moves you In. The stake 
is a 7 bedroom and den with all 
the odds In your favor. Priced to 
break the house at $9950. $83 
month. OPEN SUNDAY.

World Series
Specials

K the count Is 3 and 7 against you 
with the bases loaded, let us de- 
l-ver this GRAND SLAM HOMER 
priced In the low teens. Try $2,000 
down.

for Sale 86

IT'S FOR YOU!
This sparkling 2 year new home 
has 7 rooms, 3 bedrooms & den, 
7 baths, garbage disposal, exhaust 
fan all mercury switches, beau­ 
tiful lawn, block fence and its 
In K Very nice area. Low down.

Paradise Realty
(Across from Torrance Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9

Real Estate Trades 87

FREE
Well, Almost

This sparkling 3 bedroom and one 
bedroom Hawthorne double makes It 
virtually that way. We have a 
$P,300 FHA loan commitment on 
this one year old property within 
minutes of downtown Inglewood.

Chism-Moody
20242 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 6-0431

ROY SHAW, REALTOR
1303-05 W. Pac. Coast Hwy., Harbor City

Main Office) DA 6 . 346 , 

Evenings Phone DA 6-2406

$250 Down, Vacant. 3-bedroom 
stucco, hardwood, file, 1-car ga­ 
rage. In county. $89SO

Rooming House, close In, $4SQ mo 
Income. Good terms.

2 bedroom home, nice condition, llv- 
Inoroom carpeted, lots of tile, hard­ 
wood floors, yard completely fenced. 
R-3 lone. $11,950.

IDS FT on Torranc* Blvd. this valu­ 
able business corner Is strategical­ 
ly located between downtown Tor- 
ranee and the Civic Center.

NEAR HAI.LDALE SCHOOL 3 
bdrm stucco on large corner lot. 
2 car garage. Beautiful yard and 
patio. $i«.ooo.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

4 Bdrm., 2 Bath
3-year-old G.I. resale in 
choice location. Features 
large living room with car­ 
peting, natural cabinets, I 
level floor plan, double ga­ 
rage, patio and fenced 
yard. See this now. Only 
$18.000 total. Try $2750
down

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Rfldonrfo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So Bay shooeine 

Center

Immediate Possession

Sandy Acres 
* Estates *

INCORPORATING THE LATEST
MOST DESIRABLE FEATURES

FOR MODERN LIVING

3 Bdrms. & Family Room 
4 Bdrms., ? Baths

ALL THE FEATURES YOU'D
EXPECT IN A FINE

LUXURY HOME

Onlv minutes from attractive 
benches, work, play, schools, 
churches, new shopping district. 
Only 25 minutes from downtown.

DIRECTIONS
Take Hawthorne Blvd. to Spencer 
or- Garnpt St., turn east to models 
North of Torrance Blvd.

(Another Norrls Construction 
Company Development)

M. D SHEPPERD
FR 6-1488 DA 3-6485

1 bedroom Kettler home located 
on Revnosa Dr. 65 x 100 foot lot 
beck to Sepulveda Blvd. Double 
garage, covered patio. Old qarage 
converted to third bedroom. Has 
some expensive trees. Onlv asking 
JI4,250.

3 bedroom home, ao« 2M> years, on 
221st St. Narbonne School district. 
This Is a real value home, worth 
$18,500. Will sell for $16.300. It has 
very expensive wall-to-wall rug end 
drapes, like new. No children.

2 bedroom home on 227th St. 1400 
block. Has FHA commitment »WOO. 
Trade In that spare care or ?? for 
part of down payment. Asking 
$11,500

3-bedroom home located on South 
Meyler. 50 x 140-foot lot, double ga- 
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

PR 9-H18/

Hollywood Riviera 
Have a Full House?

A place tor everything In this two- 
level contemporary. 

3 Bedroom ft, Rumpus Room
1 Baths   7 Plreplaces 

With laroe laundry and storage 
rooms. Park like setting win near­ 
by recreation facilities for the 
youngster<s $7000 down will finance. 
Owner has left this area and re­ 
duced the price to $29,750 for Im­ 
mediate action. Let'* get off the 
open house tour and get down to 
real valu?! Shown by appointment.

ED BOOTH, Realtor

FR 5-6833
336 Vista Del Mar 
Hollywood Riviera

(Across from Plush Hors*)

VACANT 
$795 DOWN 
G.I. RESALE

Th's lovelv 3-bedroom home Is lo­ 
cated south of the new May Co. Has 
double garage, hardwood floors, 
reer living room, spacious wardrobe 
closets stall shower, lots of tile and 
many othrr features. Available to 
Vet or Non Vet with 4< a T- loan. 
Must sacrifice. No red tape. A 
telephone call moves you In.

DA 4-4995 FR 4-0039

$1SO month, 3 bedroom, fireplace, 
double garaqe.

FR 6-3424

7 BEDROOM furnished house. 
paid. It 15 month.

DA 6-1549

for R«nt

(Unfurnished) 119

1 &
$74.50 Up T*T 
2 Bdrm. Deluxe

Large Kitchen, Natural Cabinets, 
Huge Wardrobe Closets. Private 
Fenced Yards «. Brick Patios. Dis­ 
posals. Garages. Near Schools, 
Church, Colleges, Shopping.

16816 Yukon
Between Crenshnw A Pralrlp. 1
block south of Redondo Beach Blvd.

DA 9-8115

 VALUE
I & 2 Bdrm. $59.50 & Up

Large beautiful apartments. Newly 
decorated, s»acious lawns, water 

-A gardening >«ld. KIDS OK.
556 E. 231st St. TE 4-3454
Avalon Village Unit No. 2 

(3 miles N. of Wllmlngton)

FREE
1 Month's Rent

Qnr bedroom apt. 1 year new. 
Built in ranap & oven. Only $65. 
254th 8. Frampton, Harbor City, 
Apt 3-B. DA 8-8404

Pool Apartment
2 bedroom, wall-to-wall carpet,
aa rao«. 75707 Toytan near 101 and
Crenshaw. DA 6-5983

NEW 1- rind J-be'droom apartments 
with garage. Garbage dispose!. TV 
antenna*, showers, cedar closets. 
25207 Toytan. Near 101 and Cren­ 
shaw. DA 6-3213

Farms
Ranch** 102

Southwood Home
2 & den, ? baths, wall to well 
Blgelow 100'} wool carpeting. 
4'j% G.I. Loan. Beautifully land­ 
scaped, patio, garden lighting front
  net rear Sprinklers, front, rear
* rJ  '"-  Cinder block wall. 
'  »  A fence (and the 
w ' neighbors). If you 
don . ...,, iin* home you will nave 
at least MNtn one of the most 
beautifully landscaped garden* and 
exoulsltlv decorated patio Plus 
othrr (novation* In this area. Cell 
PR 9-*713 after 5 p.m. or Saturday 
and Sunday.

$995 DOWN
SOUTHWOOD
G.I. RESALE

This beautiful Vbedroom, 2-bath 
h,w i" nHred for a quick sale. 
" 'ouble detached garage, 
'  -md natlo, built-in bar 
in :.......... knotty pine cabinets,
dispose.) Inrge wardrobe closets and 
meny other modern extras. A walk 
to schools shopping and transporta­ 
tion Vacant, so move In today.

FR 5-0532

Large Lot

malic wash 
fan, shutter*

$1*,000

3-bedroom home, hardwood floor*, 
near Harvey and Dnugla* FHA

Albert Z. England
Realtor

??in w Seoulveda
Office
DA *-2433

BLUE SKY 
ACRES

Locaied in Adelanto 
in the fast growing Victor 
Valley, less than 100 miles 
from L.A. Also the home 
of the George Air Force 
Base (with a payroll of over 
$2,000,000 per month).

2i ACRE 
HOMESITES

Power In tract. Tf»fX»d-re<trlctlons

$25 DN.
MO.

1 BEDROOM. NATURAL WOOD­ 
WORK, tile bath and sink. I child 
O.K No pets DA 6-2820 after S 
p,ni week days Weekends any­ 
time.

15% Discount 
for Cosh

( in Oat Coupon Below 
end MAIL TODAY!

Pleese give me without obligations, 
mom Information about "BLUE 
SKY ACRES"

Namr ............

Torrance 
Residence 
PA 8-1197

Write todev

JACK T. PAYNt 
OWNER-SUBDIVIDE*

8708 OLIN ST 
LOS ANGILRS 34, CALIC.

HOOLYWOOD RIVIERA opposite St. 
Lawrence Church on Highway 101. 
New 1 bedroom apartment, deluxe 
$90. carpeted, beautiful view. 391 
Paseo De Oracle. FR 8-5457

ATTRACTIVE N6W UNITS. 1 bed­ 
room $74.50. 2 bedroom $t9 50. 
Convenient location. Sepulveda- 
Arllnoton. FA 0-0727

Apartments for Rent 

(Unfurnished) 119

UNFURNISHED
New   Deluxe

3 Bedroom Apt.
Close to shopping, schools ffel 
transportation. Also bachelor apirn- 
ment.

3719 W 174th St., Torrance 
Manager on premises. OA 3-2353

or Call 
OR 1-7726 OR 8-3301

2 Bdrm. Apts for Rent
Newly painted 2-bedroom 
apartments in Lomita. Part­ 
ly furnished. $70 per mo. 

DA 9-5237 FA 6-3555

Apartments for R«nt 

(Furnished)

MODERN, furnished single and l- 
bedroom apartment Separate kitch­ 
en Dinette, dressing room, large 
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub 8. shower, automatic 
washer and dryer in laundry room. 
Utilities paid. FA 8-9759, if no 

  answer DA 6-8R80.

Pool Apartment.
Bachelor apartment. $97.50. Also l 
bedroom. I den I location. 25207 
Loytan near 101 anri Cronshaw 
DA <-4U8 and DA «-32ft3.

FURNISHHD «pt., inducting utls. W» 
& $V1 monthly. Downtown location. 
Adults only. Roof for sunbath, laun­ 
dry privileges. i??l El Prado

APARTMENTS and rooms, $10 end 
UP. Children OK. 1J43 W M4tt> St.. 
Harbor City. DA 6475*

SMALL SINGLE Apt., $13 per wk. 
Utilities oairt.

DA 4-7385

apartment partly fur- 
ni«hed. $A5 month. Adult only. No 
pet 21034 S Main St.

ATTRACTIVELY furnished units. 1 
bedroom $97.50. 2 bedroom $ 
Sepulveda at Arlington. FA

ONE BEDROOM apartment. Fur­ 
nished. 75214 Eshelman, Lomita.   

NEwmark 2-5343.

lor Rent 123

RbOM FOR RENT IN PRIVATE 
HOME. $9 week. 3731 227th St. off 
Hawthorne.

Rentals, Commercial 129

FREE •
CONTINENTAL 

BREAKFAST
Served To Our Tenant*

FREE TV
Rooms at Reasonable Rates

Daily Or Weekly

PARK HOTEL
1305 Post Ave. m

(Heart of Downtown Torrance)^

FA 8-9791

USED FURNITURE
COUCH and CHAIR $40 WALNUT 
DINING ROOM SET $40. GLASS 
TOP COFFEE TABLE $5. GLASS 
TOP LAMP TABLE $5   x 12 RUG 
and PAD, rose $10. KITCHEN 
TABLE and CHAIRS $10 
111 Cerise Ave FA 8-23J7

BOX SPRINGS & Inner Sprint 
Factory Rebuilt 
Exchange t29 50 

Gardrna-Torrance Furn. , 
180th & Western DA 4-11

BED-DIVAN With Chair
Brand New   $69.50

Gardena-Torrance Furn.
180th & Western DA 4-11*4

4 DRAWER CHEST $9.75
UNFINISHED

Gardena-Torrance Furn.
180th & Western DA 4-1194

BEDROOM SET with mattress and 
spring* $99.50

Gardena-Torrance Furn. 
110th I Western DA 4-1194

, MAPLE BUNK BEDS
New $.19.50 ^

Gardena-Torrance Furn > 
180th ft Western DA 4-11W

MAPLE wagon wheel dresser and 
mirror. Twin site bookcase, heed- 
board and wagon wheel foot board. 
Like new FA 8-7753.

FOR SALE   Bedroom Mt. Price 
Reasonable.

DA 9-5388

4 POSTER maple bed with box spring 
and mattress. Good condition. $30. 

DA 3-1949

2 PIECE living room set $35. 5-plece
dinette set $*5 5 mahogany tables. 

DA 4-3872

O. E. REFRIGERATOR, deluxe 
model. Like new, large cross top 
freeter, holds 82 pounds. My equity 
free. Balance I owe bank $19864 
or take over my payments of $9.92 
per month. See at 1047 W. Gardene 
Blvd. (Same es 1«5th St.) Vermont. 
DA 9-3115.

MAYTAG AUTOMATIC WASHER, de­ 
luxe model. Moving. Nothing tor 
my equity. Onlv owe bank $96.7J 
or take over payments of $9.17 mo. 
See anytime at 1047 Garden* Blvd. 
(same as 165th St.) & Vermont.

DA 9-2115 M

40-INCH OtCeefe ft MerrW ranoe. 
Completely automatic orlll and 
largp broiler Excellent condttlon. 

Phone FR 9-0957

FREr
or u'

180th «, Western

ngs with any new
.  -*.
lorrenee fum.

DA 4-1194

$69.50-1 BEDROOM, deluxe, nearly 
new. Disposal, Venetian blinds. 
Might furnish. 2244 W. Redondo 
 each Blvd. Cell TE 3-4251

$89. SO-DELUXE APARTMENT. Llv 
Ine room 70 x 16, large closets and 
bedrooms, disposal, children. 17305 
Donker DA 33671

WANTED: Nice young family for 
clean 9 bedroom apartment, fenced 
yard. $M month. 1S56 W. 70S. 

DA 8-0039

$69. v   - »   hprtronm apartment.
TM( .t(>r, Venetian blinds,
0*i ; «l cwpor). 1*45 W.

POP RENT. 1 -bedroom apartment. 
Dual wall heater. 25906 Pennsyl­ 
vania Ave.

l RFDROOM apartment. Adults. 
I7?oi., Andreo with garage Key at 
Itont house. FA 8-4187

$68.50 NEAR NEW spacious one bdrm 
front apt. Garage. Adults No doflv 
91? Sartorl FR 4-3684

Gas Range Low a* $14.50 
/ FULL SIZE

Gardena-Torrance Furn. 
180th t Western DA 4-1194

HENDIX, used washing machines. 
Excellent condttlon. Square, bolt- 
down type. 24006 Hawthorne B'A

144

FR 5-1613 

iio, T«le>vition

$49 One Bedroom, newly decorated 
2 children welcome. Well S, Ver 
moot, Torranc* OA 4-2S53

LARGE 3 bdrm. apt. for rent, $70. 
1331 W. JS3 Street. Nl 8-4941 or 

PA 8-3411

1 BDRM. Utilities pd. Stove, refrlg.
$60. 1645 Pacific Cst. Hwy., Harbor
City. OA 6-4566 aft»»r Arm

Watch the
World Series

on Your
2nd TV Set 

You Get From*

Griffev Electric
YOU CAN'1 BSAT GRIPPIY
WHEN IT COMES TO OOOO

USED TV'S

Mutteal Instrument* 

(Sales and Service) 152

FOR SALS. KALHLER ft, CAMl*- 
BtLl SPINET PIANO with bench. 
Mfhoaanv finish 4 years old. 
condition MMI rnsh DA 3

$*S ~ 2 BDRM
OK Tfwie *
at ^"  "  H«rnr>Mi

$9$ . ! LY NKW 1-bedroom 
apanmrnT (-as, water MM. Adults. 
No Pets. DA 4-3970

ONE BEDROOM epartmtwnt. 1 or 
2 children welcome

FA 11-1*94

Italian make, 
offer.

Redondo
$65

nr« 
Br

$70-  » duplex, l child 
OK V-.- .< enclosed yard avail­ 
able Oct. I), Rhone FA 84844.

DA 6 *T92

CLOSE OUT on spinet r>i*no« at re­ 
duced wtcee, B-' >» Studio*.

SCHOOL BAND INSTRUMENTS for
rent or sale BETTIE THOMAS
STUDIOS *A 1-ftJl!

peH, Poulty A Supply 1S7

BOXER PUPS AKC With 
P«n<i Brlndle Reasonable 

Ti 4-flOlA


